FLD2415
24V 150mA Ultralow-Quiescent-Current LDO
Description
The FLD2415 ultra-low quiescent current re-
gulator features low dropout voltage and low
current in the standby mode. With less than 1.5uA
quiescent current at no load, the FLD2415 is

(3) Package Type: SOT23-5
Order Information
Mode VOUT(V) Package Ordering Number Packing Option
FLD2415-1.5 1.5 SOT23-3 FLD2415-1.5YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.5 1.5 SOT23-5 FLD2415-1.5YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.5 1.5 SOT89-3 FLD2415-1.5YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.8 1.8 SOT23-3 FLD2415-1.8YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.8 1.8 SOT23-5 FLD2415-1.8YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.8 1.8 SOT89-3 FLD2415-1.8YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-2.5 2.5 SOT23-3 FLD2415-2.5YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-2.5 2.5 SOT23-5 FLD2415-2.5YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-2.5 2.5 SOT89-3 FLD2415-2.5YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-3.3 3.3 SOT23-3 FLD2415-3.3YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-3.3 3.3 SOT23-5 FLD2415-3.3YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-3.3 3.3 SOT89-3 FLD2415-3.3YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-5.0 5.0 SOT23-3 FLD2415-5.0YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-5.0 5.0 SOT23-5 FLD2415-5.0YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD2415-1.8 5.0 SOT89-3 FLD2415-5.0YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000